Ayurvedic Body Type Assessments Contest Official Contest Rules

NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. Contest closes on June 30, 2023, at 11:59:59 pm M.T. Open to anyone who has reached the age of majority in their province or territory of residence. Prize is one (1) Ayurvedic Body Type Assessment package valued at \$597, consisting of:

- 2-hour online body assessment
- 1-hour results session
- Action plan based on your results emailed to you to get you started

HOW TO ENTER:

To enter the contest, sign up here <u>https://kendrairvine.com/happy-body-summer-contest/</u>. For additional entries, follow our Facebook page at <u>https://www.facebook.com/kendralivinglight/</u> and follow us on Instagram at <u>https://www.instagram.com/livinglightayurveda/</u>. Each sign-up on the form equals one entry, and each like and follow on social media will earn you an extra point. Entries are only valid when submitted through the official form.

CONTEST PERIOD:

The Ayurvedic Body Type Assessments Contest begins on June 1, 2023, at 12:00:01 am M.T. and closes on June 30, 2023, at 11:59:59 pm M.T.

PRIZE & WINNER ANNOUNCEMENT:

The prize is one (1) Ayurvedic Body Type Assessment package valued at \$597. The winner will be announced via a live draw on June 30, 2023. The winner will be contacted through the email provided during sign-up. The prize will be delivered electronically via email within 24 hours after the winner has been confirmed.

GENERAL CONDITIONS:

- This contest is subject to all applicable federal, provincial, and municipal laws. Void where prohibited by law.
- This contest is in no way sponsored, endorsed, or administered by Facebook or Instagram, or anyone associated with them.
- The prize package is non-transferable and has no cash value.

This contest is organized by Living Light Ayurveda. For more information, please visit our website at <u>https://kendrairvine.com/</u>.